3736
Shaft RHP designation Basic Casting Dimensions
diameter bearing group
insert L H H1 H2 J
mm inches mm
inches
20 SNP20 SNP20A SNP20EC SNP20DEC 1020 2 65,0 33,30 13,5 65,8 50,8
3/4 SNP3/4 SNP3/4A SNP3/4EC SNP3/4DEC 2·559 1·311 ·531 2·591 2·000
25 SNP25 SNP25A SNP25EC SNP25DEC 1025 3 70,0 36,50 13,5 71,5 50,8
7/8 SNP7/8 SNP7/8EC SNP7/8DEC 2·756 1·437 ·531 2·815 2·000
15/16 SNP15/16 SNP15/16EC SNP15/16DEC
1 SNP1 SNP1A SNP1EC SNP1DEC
30 SNP30 SNP30A SNP30EC SNP30DEC 1030 4 96,0 42,90 16,5 83,9 76,2
11/8 SNP11/8 SNP11/8EC SNP11/8DEC 3·780 1·689 ·650 3·303 3·000
1 3/16 SNP13/16 SNP13/16EC SNP13/16DEC
11/4 SNP11/4R SNP11/4AR SNP11/4ECR SNP11/4DECR
35 SNP35 SNP35A SNP35EC SNP35DEC 1035 5 110,0 47,60 19,5 95,6 82,6
11/4 SNP11/4 SNP11/4A SNP11/4EC SNP11/4DEC 4·331 1·874 ·768 3·764 3·252
1 3/8 SNP13/8 SNP13/8EC SNP13/8 DEC
17/16 SNP17/16 SNP17/16EC SNP17/16DEC
40 SNP40 SNP40A SNP40EC SNP40DEC 1040 6 118,0 49,20 19,5 101,7 88,9
11/2 SNP11/2 SNP11/2A SNP11/2EC SNP11/2DEC 4·646 1·937 ·768 4·004 3·500
45 SNP45 SNP45A SNP45EC SNP45DEC 1045 7 127,0 54,00 19,5 110,0 95,3
15/8 SNP15/8 SNP15/8EC SNP15/8DEC 5·000 2·126 ·768 4·331 3·752
111/16 SNP111/16 SNP111/16EC SNP111/16DEC
13/4 SNP13/4 SNP13/4A SNP13/4EC SNP13/4DEC
50 SNP50 SNP50A SNP50EC SNP50DEC 1050 8 135,0 57,2 23,5 115,0 101,6
17/8 SNP17/8 SNP17/8EC SNP17/8DEC 5·315 2·252 ·925 4·528 4·000
115/16 SNP115/16 SNP115/16EC SNP115/16DEC
2 SNP2R
55 SNP55 SNP55DEC 1055 9 154,0 63,50 26,5 130,0 118,0
2 SNP2 SNP2DEC 6·063 2·500 1·043 5·118 4·646
21/8 SNP21/8 SNP21/8DEC
23/16 SNP23/16 SNP23/16DEC
60 SNP60 SNP60DEC 1060 10 154,0 69,90 26,5 141,5 118,0
21/4 SNP21/4 SNP21/4DEC 6·063 2·752 1·043 5·571 4·646
23/8 SNP23/8 SNP23/8DEC
27/16 SNP27/16 SNP27/16DEC
Self-Lube short base cast iron pillow block units
SNP SERIES (metric thread)
CNP SERIES (UNC thread)**
**These units are identical to SNP series except for thread details